Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Eintracht Dortmund (3011281)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Strobelallee 85, 44139 Dortmund
T 0231/100670 F 0231/100780 info@tennisclub-eintracht.de

Sportwart/in
Ellenbeck, Frank
T 0172/8018748 F 0231/104747 fellenbeck@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Schimmel, Marc
T 01704534685 Marcsch83@gmail.com
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Mixed U12 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Olaf Kirchner; G 0231 100670

m 0170 4050570; olafkirchner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fleischer, Theo
Tkachuk, Georg

Pelka, Lennert
Tauchert, Oskar
Udorenko, Serhii (UKR*)
Goge, Anna

Vorwerk, Lea

Galjardt, Valeria
Schulte -Steinberg, Mathilde
10 Goge, Mina

11 Engel, Lea
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ID-Nr.

11200598
11201846
11303778
11301912
11213473
21201054
21200332
21400389
21300304
21400373
21402945

LK

LK23,2
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
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